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Job Title Location Close Date Position type Consultant 

SB Apprentice Agricultural Mechanic St Arnaud ASAP Apprenticeship  Kate Clark 

SB Parts Interpreter Apprenticeship St Arnaud ASAP Apprenticeship Kate Clark 

Aged Care Support Traineeship Stawell ASAP Traineeship Daryl Eastwell 

Apprentice Chef - 2nd/3rd year St Arnaud ASAP Apprenticeship Kate Clark 

Light Vehicle Mechanic Apprenticeship Donald ASAP Apprenticeship Kate Clark 

Business Traineeship Warracknabeal ASAP Traineeship Kate Clark 

Finance Business Trainee  Horsham 7 Nov 2023 Traineeship Shane Cross 

Civil Construction Apprentice  Horsham 14 Nov 2023 Apprenticeship Daryl Eastwell 

Business Traineeship Horsham 14 Nov 2023 Traineeship Chris Barber 

Seasonal Field Workers Horsham ASAP Casual  Nathan Keel 

Casual Municipal Worker Edenhope ASAP Casual Nathan Keel 

     
 

Consultants 

Chris Barber  0427 346 655 chris.barber@skillinvest.com.au 

Daryl Eastwell 0407 364 654 daryl.eastwell@skillinvest.com.au 

Kate Clark 0428 971 821 kate.clark@skillinvest.com.au 

Nathan Keel 0408 109 324 nathan.keel@skillinvest.com.au 

Tamira Cullinan 0458 706 272 tamira.cullinan@skillinvest.com.au 

Recruitment  03 5381 6200 recruitment@skillinvest.com.au 

 

 Skillinvest Limited 
15-17 Dimboola Road 

Horsham, VIC 3400 
03 5381 6200 

skillinvest.com.au 

https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobsbean/apprentice-agricultural-motor-mechanic-6862/
https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobsbean/agricultural-parts-interpreter-apprenticeship-6861/
https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobsbean/aged-care-support-traineeship-6821/
https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobsbean/apprentice-chef-2nd3rd-year-6860/
https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobsbean/light-vehicle-mechanic-apprenticeship-6859/
https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobsbean/business-traineeship-6875/
https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobsbean/business-administration-traineeship-6865/
https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobsbean/civil-construction-apprenticeship-6896/
https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobsbean/business-administration-traineeship-6910/
https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobsbean/seasonal-field-worker-intake-202324-6863/
https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobsbean/casual-municipal-employee-6888/
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